	ACCOUNT NO. : 0	7210000003	2	5
	REFERENCE : 1	02338	4345882	13
	AUTHORIZATION :	Tatuer	à typi	
	COST LIMIT : \$	52.50		
ORDER DATE :	January 18, 1999			-
ORDER TIME :	10:21 AM			
ORDER NO. :	102338-005	:	. (	
CUSTOMER NO:	4345882	. <b>°</b> ⊐	00002745	;985
Cro 200 320	issa Huber, Legal Assi w Family Holdings 1 Ross Avenue 0 Trammell Crow Center las, TX 75201			
TON TON	FOREIGN FILINGS	<u>.</u>		
IVED AMII:24 ORPORATION HEAVEN				
AN AN AME:	CSF-CHRISTINE LIMIT PARTNERSHIP	'ED		
6 B C C C C C C C C C C C C C	TT XX	CORPORA	TE ) PARTNERSHIP	
XXXX WITHDRAWAI	CANCELLATION			
PLEASE RETURN 1	THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF	OF FILING	· · ·	· _
CERTIFI XX PLAIN S	ED COPY TAMPED COPY CATE OF GOOD STANDING			-





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

January 19, 1999

. .

ANGIE GLISAR CSC NETWORKS TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: CSF-CHRISTINE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP Ref. Number: A29611

We have received your document for CSF-CHRISTINE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$52.50. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

This partnership has not yet filed its 1999 A.R. Please return the AMENDMENT with a completed and signed 1999 A.R. and the necessary fees.

ALSO, please list an ADDRESS for the new general partner -- CROW FAMILY 1991 LIMITED PARTNERSHIP.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6914.

Buck Kohr Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 099A00002433

RESUBMIT

Please give original submission date as file date

12 335771717121 INCLIVED, ISOO TO NOISIAIL DELVE WEAL OF STATE 66 NV 52 NV 66 RECEIVED

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314



## CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION OF CSF-CHRISTINE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.173, Florida Statutes, this foreign limited partnership hereby submits this certificate of amendment to its registration application:

The registration application is amended as follows:

B93000000184

The admission of Crow Family 1991 Limited Partnership as a general partner of the limited partnership. 3200 Trammell Crow Center 2001 Ross, Suite 3200

The general partners of the limited partnership are Crow Family 1991 Limited Partnership, Bradley D. Bryant, J. McDonald Williams and Monna Boan.

CROW FAMILY 1991 LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

By: Mill Spring Holdings, Inc., its general partner

В٦

Name: Ronald S. Brown Title: Vice President

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF DALLAS

On this <u>J</u> day of December 1998, personally appeared before me Ronald S. Brown, Vice President of Mill Spring Holdings, Inc., general partner of Crow Family 1991 Limited Partnership, general partner of CSF-Christine Limited Partnership, who is personally known to me.

ಿಗಳು ಕ್ರಮಕ್ಷಣ

otary Public Signature

Notary's Printed Name